

ITEM NO.803
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.14

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3047-3083/2012

THE COMM. OF CUSTOMS, T. NADU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S EDHAYAM FROZEN FOODS AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-07-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. N. Venkataraman, ASG
Ms. Aakansha Kaul, Adv.
Mr. Chandrashekara Bharthi Adv.
Ms. Bharti Venkataraman, Adv.
Mr. Arjit Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Aman Sahani, Adv.
Mr. M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sughosh Subramanyam, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Nedumaran, AOR
Mrs. Sudha Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the next week.

(BABITA PANDEY)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR